/ Key Managerial Personnel are intending to subscribe total 525000 Equity Shares of ` 10/- each out of total offer. The
details of their respective subscription are provided in the resolution itself.

I. The class or classes of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made:

The allotment is proposed to be made to the Promoters and Person belonging to Promoters’ Group of the Company and
Person other than the Promoters and Promoters’ Group.

  MANGALAM GLOBAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
CIN: L24224GJ2010PLC062434

Registered Office: 101, Mangalam Corporate House, 19/B Kalyan Society,

Near M.G. International School, Mithakhali, Ahmedabad – 380 006, Gujarat, India.

Telephone: +91 79 6161 5000; Website: www.groupmangalam.com; Email: cs@groupmangalam.com

Page 10 of 13   MANGALAM GLOBAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

J. Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

The shareholding pattern before and after the Preferential Issue offer would be as under:

Category of Shareholder

Pre Issue(1) Post Issue(2)

No. of Equity
Shares

%
No. of Equity

Shares
%

A.  Promoter & Promoter Group

 1. Indian

 Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Family

12051660 50.04% 12751660 50.83%

 Bodies Corporate 5646555 23.44% 5646555 22.51%

 Sub Total (A)(1) 17698215 73.48% 18398215 73.34%

 2. Foreign - - - -

 Sub Total (A)(2) - - - -

 Sub Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

17698215 73.48% 18398215 73.34%

B.  Non-promoters’ holding (Public
shareholding)

 1. Institutions - - - -

 Sub-Total (B) (1) - - - -

 2. Central Government/State
Government(s)/President of India

- - - -

 Sub-Total (B) (2) - - - -

 3. Non-institutions

 a) Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital up to ` 2
lakh.

810500 3.37% 810500 3.23%

 ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess
of ` 2 lakh.

4925370 20.45% 5225370 20.83%

 b) NBFCs registered with RBI - - - -

 c) Non-Resident Indian 18000 0.07% 18000 0.07%